LED400-BSW 3 in 1 moving head light
Product Introduction
The power parameters Control System Standard beam angle LUX Lumen
Input Voltage：AC100-240V DMX Channel：24CH Beam angle;4°- 17°
Beam small spot
diameters;0.4M
Beam big spot diameter;1M
Frequenty：50/60Hz DMX connnector：3Pin XLR GOBO angle;3.6°- 38°  5 meter Lumen:45000  5 meter Lumen:14500
Switch power;600W
Control mode：
Masterslave/DMX/Sound/Aut
o
Wash angle;11°- 53°
Rated power;400W Product function RDM connecting:yes
Fuse：8A/250V Fan：5 PCS Display mode：LCD display
Product parameters Motor：16 PSC Blower protect lamp:Yes
Protection level：IP20 Zoom：  yes Power socket：Powercon
Cooling mode:Air cooling Focus.：  yes Dimming range：0-100%
Max Environment temperature：45℃ Horizontal scan： 540° Frequency：1S/25
Case color:Black Vertical scan：270° Size&Weight
Lamp parameters Color:6+CTO+CMY+Blank Product Size：323*240*541
Lamp Brand：320W LED module Fixed GOBO：10+blank N.W：13.4KG
Quantity：1 PCS Rotation GOBO:7+blank Packing Size：
Power：300W Pridm1：4 facet prism
Color temperature：3200-7800K Atomization:yes